Oboe

Great And Marvelous

as recorded by Madison Mission Mass Choir in "Open Praise"

Wayne Bucknor

Orchestration by Fred Lamour & Roberto Burton

13

12

11

10

mp

[ an N

17

16

15

=Nl

.‘.

[ Fan N

21

20

19

a0
=

accel..

27

26

25

24

23

W

22

D)
Aﬂ‘i P
x|

32

rit..

28

#m

|
s |
L™
 hd

37

36

35

34

S

33

o /
@

117

st
P ATl

K~
1]
o

43

42

41

40

39

38

Hu
P A Il

[ fan }

[
117 DA

<
117

oL

<
DA

mf =p

=

_'._._

V.S.

oL"o._ |
B
gl
| 18R
)
3 d H%
S %
< (le
S \IM
S
="
o J
~-
TTT8
T8
72
~+
| 1NN
o
L 10N
T
| JAN
o™
™
]
<
T NG
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